



Bid Tabulation

Village of Unionville Center
 Cross Street Drainage Project
 May 22, 2024

REF. NO.	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT OF MEASURE	APPROX. QTY.	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	WD Excavating		Dirt Slingers Excavating		Enviro Construction Co.		Mid Ohio Land Worx, Inc.		Boss Excavating & Grading, Inc.	
							UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	201	CLEARING AND GRUBBING, AS PER PLAN	LUMP	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,166.00	\$3,166.00
2	202	REMOVED, AS PER PLAN	LUMP	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,174.00	\$3,174.00
3	202	PIPE REMOVED, 24" AND UNDER	FT	40	\$25.00	\$1,000.00	\$45.00	\$1,800.00	\$75.00	\$3,000.00	\$10.00	\$400.00	\$5.00	\$200.00	\$36.00	\$1,440.00
4	202	CATCH BASIN REMOVED	EACH	2	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$800.00	\$1,600.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$1,430.00	\$2,860.00
5	304	AGGREGATE BASE, AS PER PLAN	C.Y.	18	\$250.00	\$4,500.00	\$65.00	\$1,170.00 *1	\$150.00	\$2,700.00	\$45.00	\$810.00	\$150.00	\$2,700.00	\$215.00	\$3,870.00
6	407	NON-TRACKING TACK COAT, 0.06 GAL/S.Y.	GAL	3	\$25.00	\$75.00	\$100.00	\$300.00	\$100.00	\$300.00	\$75.00	\$225.00	\$30.00	\$90.00	\$32.00	\$96.00
7	441	2-1/2" ASPHALT CONCRETE INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE 2, (448)	C.Y.	3	\$850.00	\$2,550.00	\$300.00	\$900.00	\$950.00	\$2,850.00	\$1,250.00	\$3,750.00	\$425.00	\$1,275.00	\$800.00	\$2,400.00
8	441	1-1/2" ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1, (448), PG64-22	C.Y.	2	\$850.00	\$1,700.00	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$950.00	\$1,900.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$700.00	\$1,400.00	\$800.00	\$1,600.00
9	611	4" CONDUIT, TYPE B, 707.45, AS PER PLAN	FT.	25	\$20.00	\$500.00	\$15.00	\$375.00	\$30.00	\$750.00	\$10.00	\$250.00	\$20.00	\$500.00	\$58.25	\$1,456.25
10	611	6" CONDUIT, TYPE B, 707.45, AS PER PLAN	FT.	25	\$22.00	\$550.00	\$20.00	\$500.00	\$30.00	\$750.00	\$12.00	\$300.00	\$25.00	\$625.00	\$64.00	\$1,600.00
11	611	8" CONDUIT, TYPE B, 707.45, AS PER PLAN	FT.	25	\$25.00	\$625.00	\$25.00	\$625.00	\$30.00	\$750.00	\$15.00	\$375.00	\$30.00	\$750.00	\$77.50	\$1,937.50
12	611	4" PVC SDR-35 STORM SEWER, AS PER PLAN	FT.	5	\$35.00	\$175.00	\$25.00	\$125.00	\$30.00	\$150.00	\$25.00	\$125.00	\$40.00	\$200.00	\$67.50	\$337.50
13	611	6" PVC SDR-35 STORM SEWER, AS PER PLAN	FT.	64	\$45.00	\$2,880.00	\$55.00	\$3,520.00	\$30.00	\$1,920.00	\$30.00	\$1,920.00	\$40.00	\$2,560.00	\$86.00	\$5,504.00
14	611	12" CPSLP STORM SEWER, AS PER PLAN	FT.	806	\$70.00	\$56,420.00	\$36.00	\$29,016.00	\$30.00	\$24,180.00	\$60.00	\$48,360.00	\$68.00	\$54,808.00	\$73.50	\$59,241.00
15	611	TYPE 2-2B CATCH BASIN, AS PER PLAN	EACH	7	\$2,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$2,100.00	\$14,700.00	\$3,500.00	\$24,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$17,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$2,895.00	\$20,265.00
16	611	YARD DRAIN, AS PER PLAN	EACH	2	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$150.00	\$300.00	\$2,750.00	\$5,500.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,471.00	\$4,942.00
17	614	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	LUMP	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$5,391.00	\$5,391.00
18	623	CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT STAKES AND SURVEYING, AS PER PLAN	LUMP	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,891.00	\$4,891.00
19	659	SEEDING AND MULCHING, AS PER PLAN	S.Y.	500	\$6.00	\$3,000.00	\$2.50	\$1,250.00	\$5.00	\$2,500.00	\$3.00	\$1,500.00	\$10.00	\$5,000.00	\$12.50	\$6,250.00
20	832	EROSION CONTROL	EACH	1500	\$1.00	\$1,500.00	\$1.00	\$1,500.00	\$1.00	\$1,500.00	\$1.00	\$1,500.00	\$1.00	\$1,500.00	\$1.00	\$1,500.00
TOTAL						\$99,975.00		\$73,381.00 *2		\$85,650.00		\$93,515.00		\$94,908.00		\$131,921.25

*1 Total given was \$11,970

*2 Total given was \$84,181